ORIGINAL

State of Florida



Hublic Service Commission

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOUBEVARD 2: 05 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850

-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M- COMMISSION

DATE:

July 8, 2005

TO:

Blanca S. Bayó, Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Director

FROM:

Kiwanis L. Curry, Regulatory Analyst I, Division of Competitive Markets & KLC

Enforcement

RE:

Docket No. 050456-TC; Application for certificate to provide pay telephone service

by Kevin Rogers.

Please add the attached pages to the docket file. Page four of the pay telephone application was amended to include a contact telephone number for Mr. Kevin Rogers.

COM	
CTR	
ECR	
GCL	
	A District of the Second Second
RCA	
SCR	
SEC	
)TH	

CMP

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

06440 JUL-88

7/8/05

Florida Public Service Commission

Attention: Kiwanias Fev. 850-413-6663

Kiwanias:

Per our conversation earlier today, please accept this amendment to my Payphone Application. page 4 Ouestion 11.a—Phone Number.

Please contact me further if necessary. Thank you.

Kevin Rogers 863-709-1972

10.	Partr	Partnership (continued)		
	b.	Name: N/A		
		Title:		
		Address:		
		City/State/Zip:		
		Telephone No.:Fax No.:		
		Internet E-Mail Address:		
		Internet Website Address:		
11.	Who	Who will serve as liaison to the Commission with regard to the following?		
	a.	The application:		
	.	Name: Kevin Rogers		
		Title: DWnER		
		Address: 60% Velvet Loop City/State/Zip: Lakeland FL 33811		
		Telephone No.: 363-709-1972 Fax No.:		
		Internet E-Mail Address:		
		Internet Website Address:		
	b.	Official Point of Contact for ongoing company operations including complaints and inquiries:		
		Name: Same as IIA.		
		Title:		
		Address:		
		City/State/Zip:		
		Telephone No.:Fax No.:		
		Internet E-Mail Address:		
		Internet Website Address:		